
DIAMANTE DO NORTE

1. ALEXIA REGINA ALENCAR DUARTE
2. AUGUSTO MONTEIRO SILVA
3. DENIS ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS
4. LUIZ HENRIQUE DA SILVA SANTANA
5. MARIA THAIS DE OLIVEIRA ANGELO
6. MARIELLY VIANA DO NASCIMENTO
7. PATRÍCIA LIMA DE ARAÚJO

ITAÚNA DO SUL

1. LEANDRA APARECIDA RAMOS FERREIRA
2. LUIZ LOPES DE LIMA

LOANDA

1. ADRIANA SANTANA
2. AGNES TONIN DOS SANTOS
3. ALINE DOS SANTOS BEZERRA
4. ANA MARIA LEMES DE LIMA
5. ANDERSON CARLOS LOPES
6. BRUNA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
7. CAROLINA MENDES DOS SANTOS
8. CHRISTIELLI THAISE DA SILVA
9. CLEIA BARBOSA BRAGA
10. DAIANE NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
11. FELIPE DE ARAUJO PEREIRA
12. GENI APARECIDA DO SANTOS
13. GILVANEI FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA
14. GLAYSI KELLY BERNARDO
15. JESSICA SABINO CARVALHO DA SILVA
16. JOÃO BATISTA NASCIMENTO
17. JOÃO VICTOR FERREIRA NOBRE
18. JULIO DE SOUZA SÁ
19. LETICIA RAFAELA DE CARVALHO CARVALHO
20. LUCAS DA SILVA ZANGARI
21. MARIA DAS DORES GOMES
22. MARIZA DOS SANTOS MOURA
23. NOELY DA SILVA
24. RAQUEL DIAS DA SILVA
25. RITA DE CASSIA DO NASCIMENTO VANIN
26. ROSILENE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
27. SHEILA SOUZA SILVA
28. SIDIMAR FRANCISCO DA SILVA
29. SILVANO ROBERTO FERREIRA
30. TÂNIA CRISITIANE DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA



MARILENA

1. FATIMA MARIA FERREIRA
2. JARMES VENÂNCIO RAMOS
3. LUCIMAR PATRICIO FERREIRA MARTINES
4. MARIA LEDA CARLOS DA SILVA

NOVA LONDRINA

1. ADRIANA SANTANA
2. FÁTIMA MARIA FERREIRA
3. JULIO DE SOUZA SÁ
4. LUCIMAR PATRICIO FERREIRA MARTINES
5. MARIA LEDA CARLOS DA SILCA
6. TIAGO SOUSA DOS SANTOS

PLANALTINA DO PARANÁ

1. APARECIDA DO CARMO LIMA
2. DANIELE DOS SANTOS DE ANDRADE
3. FRANCIELA FEITOSA DOS SANTOS
4. HELGA DICLEY SEGATI
5. JÉSSICA ESTEVAM DE SOUZA
6. MICHELI CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
7. SUSANE DOS SANTOS VALIN
8. VIVIANE DA SILVA GONÇALVES

PORTO RICO

1. RENATA DAS NEVES SILVA

QUERÊNCIA DO NORTE

1. ALESSANDRA CRISTIANE FERREIRA POMARO
2. ALESSANDRA PEREIRA GOMES MACEDO
3. ALINE FERREIRA
4. ALINE DOS SANTOS BEZERRA
5. AURENILDO RIBEIRO DA CRUZ
6. CLÉIA CRISTINA GUIMARAES
7. MARCIA INEZ DOS SANTOS
8. MARIA LUCIA DOS SANTOS KORITAR
9. NATALIA DA SILVA
10. ROSILAYNE APARECIDA NERY DA SILVA

SANTA CRUZ DE MONTE CASTELO

1. ALEXANDRE FERRERIRA RODRIGUES
2. ALESSANDRA CRISTIANE FERREIRA POMARO
3. JOSIANE ALVES DOS SANTOS



4. PAULA DANIELA PIETRO DE SOUZA
5. PEDRO EDUARDO SANDRIM BATISTA

SANTA ISABEL DO IVAÍ

1. DULCENI LIMA MAGALHÃES MARTINES
2. IARA SILVA LIMA
3. JANAINA CAROLINE DA SILVA
4. JAQUELINE GOLDONI DOS ANJOS
5. MARCILIO FIGUEREDO BATISTA
6. MARIA SOELI DOS SANTOS
7. MARLENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA

SANTA MÔNICA
SÃO PEDRO DO PARANÁ

LISTA GERAL

1. ADRIANA SANTANA
2. AGNES TONIN DOS SANTOS
3. ALESSANDRA CRISTIANE FERREIRA POMARO
4. ALESSANDRA PEREIRA GOMES MACEDO
5. ALEXANDRE FERRERIRA RODRIGUES
6. ALEXIA REGINA ALENCAR DUARTE
7. ALINE DOS SANTOS BEZERRA
8. ALINE FERREIRA
9. ANA MARIA LEMES DE LIMA
10. ANDERSON CARLOS LOPES
11. APARECIDA DO CARMO LIMA
12. AUGUSTO MONTEIRO SILVA
13. AURENILDO RIBEIRO DA CRUZ
14. BRUNA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA
15. CAROLINA MENDES DOS SANTOS
16. CHRISTIELLI THAISE DA SILVA
17. CLEIA BARBOSA BRAGA
18. CLÉIA CRISTINA GUIMARAES
19. DAIANE NASCIMENTO DE OLIVEIRA
20. DANIELE DOS SANTOS DE ANDRADE
21. DENIS ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS
22. DULCENI LIMA MAGALHÃES MARTINES
23. FÁTIMA MARIA FERREIRA
24. FELIPE DE ARAUJO PEREIRA
25. FRANCIELA FEITOSA DOS SANTOS
26. GENI APARECIDA DO SANTOS
27. GILVANEI FERNANDO DE OLIVEIRA
28. GLAYSI KELLY BERNARDO
29. HELGA DICLEY SEGATI
30. IARA SILVA LIMA
31. JANAINA CAROLINE DA SILVA
32. JAQUELINE GOLDONI DOS ANJOS



33. JARMES VENÂNCIO RAMOS
34. JÉSSICA ESTEVAM DE SOUZA
35. JESSICA SABINO CARVALHO DA SILVA
36. JOÃO BATISTA NASCIMENTO
37. JOÃO VICTOR FERREIRA NOBRE
38. JOSIANE ALVES DOS SANTOS
39. JULIO DE SOUZA SÁ
40. LEANDRA APARECIDA RAMOS FERREIRA
41. LETICIA RAFAELA DE CARVALHO CARVALHO
42. LUCAS DA SILVA ZANGARI
43. LUCIMAR PATRICIO FERREIRA MARTINES
44. LUIZ HENRIQUE DA SILVA SANTANA
45. LUIZ LOPES DE LIMA
46. MARCIA INEZ DOS SANTOS
47. MARCILIO FIGUEREDO BATISTA
48. MARIA DAS DORES GOMES
49. MARIA LEDA CARLOS DA SILVA
50. MARIA LUCIA DOS SANTOS KORITAR
51. MARIA SOELI DOS SANTOS
52. MARIA THAIS DE OLIVEIRA ANGELO
53. MARIELLY VIANA DO NASCIMENTO
54. MARIZA DOS SANTOS MOURA
55. MARLENE RODRIGUES DA SILVA
56. MICHELI CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
57. NATALIA DA SILVA
58. NOELY DA SILVA
59. PATRÍCIA LIMA DE ARAÚJO
60. PAULA DANIELA PIETRO DE SOUZA
61. PEDRO EDUARDO SANDRIM BATISTA
62. RAQUEL DIAS DA SILVA
63. RENATA DAS NEVES SILVA
64. RITA DE CASSIA DO NASCIMENTO VANIN
65. ROSILAYNE APARECIDA NERY DA SILVA
66. ROSILENE DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA
67. SHEILA SOUZA SILVA
68. SIDIMAR FRANCISCO DA SILVA
69. SILVANO ROBERTO FERREIRA
70. SUSANE DOS SANTOS VALIN
71. TÂNIA CRISITIANE DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
72. TIAGO SOUSA DOS SANTOS
73. VIVIANE DA SILVA GONÇALVES




